Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 9/18/2017 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 17-01922-5-JNC Tericka Levon Beard Bruce Allen Stephen L Beaman
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17-01912-5-JNC

17-03707-5-JNC

17-03070-5-JNC

17-03531-5-JNC

16-06616-5-JNC

17-03685-5-JNC

17-03639-5-JNC

16-02118-5-JNC

17-03359-5-JNC

17-03490-5-JNC

17-03889-5-JNC

17-03467-5-JNC

17-03550-5-JNC

17-03849-5-JNC

17-03652-5-JNC

17-03790-5-JNC

Alyssa Alexandra Bailey

Jason Dwane Neely
Kesha Janeen Neely
Jennifer Lorraine Beyer
Jerry Alex Robertson

Sheila O. Robertson

Jeanie Thaggard Abner

Stanley Andrew Frick Jr.

Jason Charles Rinka
Amber Randall Rinka

Gary Glenn Hall Il
Tori Leigh Hall

Michael Reville Singletary

Eugenia Edwards

Michael Todd Brown
Audrey Lynn Brown

Bonnie Lou Maynard

Alice Mae Hoskins

Sandhills Physical Medicine and Rehabilitatio

Susan Linda Gura

David Cameron

Renate Helene Willis

Jeremy Harn

Ruth M. Allen

Danny Bradford

Roger R. Compton

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Heyward G. Wall

Gregory T. Griffin

Jason David Watson

Travis Sasser

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Stephen L Beaman

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

This report was last printed on 08/23/17 at 03:14:16 for 341 Hearing in Raleigh on 9/18/2017 at 09:30 AM

Page 1 of 3


http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01922&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01912&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03707&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03070&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03531&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06616&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03685&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03639&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02118&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03359&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03490&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03889&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03467&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03550&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03849&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03652&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03790&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-03941-5-JNC

17-03106-5-JNC

17-03596-5-JNC

17-03600-5-JNC

17-03048-5-JNC

17-03732-5-JNC

17-03917-5-JNC

17-03440-5-JNC

17-03536-5-JNC

17-03653-5-JNC

17-03745-5-JNC

17-03750-5-JNC

17-03673-5-JNC

17-03577-5-JNC

17-03738-5-JNC

17-03998-5-JNC

17-03551-5-JNC

17-03563-5-JNC

17-03741-5-JNC

17-03810-5-JNC

Debtor
Cornelia Faye Autry

William Javier Delgado

Pablo Enriquez Magundayao

Lois Marcia Croxton

Susan Ellen Scallan

Sherita Shante Shaw

Lindsey Nicole Britt

Penny Davis Cooper

Edwin Bernard Ivers

Gwenda Lee lvers

Deborah Lynn Foster

Gene Walter Graham

Carol Ann Graham

Ronnie Glenn Corbin

Aubrey Mitchell McMullen

Diana del Rosario Frischkorn

Frank Allen

Ramon Luis Ramos-Alamo

Sandra llsa Ramos

Shelita Lewis Edwards

Sonia Edwina Lawson

Johannah Audrey Durst

Nadine Townes

Attorney

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03941&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03106&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03596&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03600&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03048&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03732&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03917&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03440&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03536&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03653&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03745&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03750&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03673&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03577&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03738&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03998&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03551&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03563&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03741&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03810&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk

Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

38 17-03872-5-JNC Adam Scott McKown Matthew A. Schmidt Walter L Hinson
39 17-03922-5-JNC Amy LeeAnn Mitchell Matthew A. Schmidt Walter L Hinson
40 17-03938-5-JNC Johnnie Lee Harwell Matthew A. Schmidt Walter L Hinson
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03872&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03922&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03938&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk

